
Sr.No. 

1 

The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution 

schedule will be sent to your respective classes soon. 

2 

3 

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous) 
B. Com. (F & A) Sem-i (Ex-Students) 

Roll Nos. 

7701859 

7701860 

7701861 

7701862 

7701863 

Marks out of 

600 

Prtncipal 
G.S. College ot Commerce 

& Econonics, Nagpur 

303 

268 

288 

Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's 

255 

241 

Chief Controller, Examination 

Result Winter 2024 

Resuit 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

FAIL 

FAIL 

NAGPUR)E) 

BFAC 1.1 

Failed Subject Code/s 

BFAC 1.1, BFASFC 1.0 

Controller of Examinations 
Controller of Examinations (COE) 
G.S. College of Commerce & Economics, 

Nagpur. 
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