## Shiksha Mandal, Wardha's

## G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur (Autonomous) B. Com. (F & A) Sem-I (Ex-Students)

## **Result Winter 2024**

The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule will be sent to your respective classes soon.

Sr.No.	Roll Nos.	Marks out of 600	Result	Failed Subject Code/s
1	7701859	303	PASS	
2	7701860	268	PASS	
3	7701861	288	PASS	
4	7701862	255	FAIL	BFAC 1.1
5	7701863	241	FAIL	BFAC 1.1, BFASFC 1.0

Chief Controller, Examination

Principal
G.S. College of Commerce
& Economics, Nagpur

NAGPUR ON SOLUTION OF SOLUTION

Controller of Examinations
Controller of Examinations (COE)
G. S. College of Commerce & Economics,
Nagpur.